hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.2650
Instantaneous design reduces stand by heat
loss and significantly lowers operating costs
Constructed with high grade materials to
ensure long operating life
Simple to install and operate
•	 Compact space saving design
•	 Engineered to ensure reliable operation

A Hubbell Tankless R electric water heater rated at 11 kW with
3 heating elements and powered with 277 volt, single phase,
60 Hz, with optional NEMA 4X Rating.
Note: Models above are rated for either 277V or 240Volt 1 phase,
as per model number. De-rated kW values for 220V and 208V shown
for reference only.
Base
Model
kW Ratings De-Rated kW
Shipping
Weight277 240V 220V 208V
R003-2S — 3 2.5 2.2 17 lbs
R005-2S — 5 3.7 3.3 17 lbs
R007-2S — 7 5.8 5.2 17 lbs
R009-2S — 9 7.5 6.7 17 lbs
R011-2S — 11 9.2 8.2 17 lbs
R014-2S — 14 11.7 10.5 17 lbs
R016-2S — 16 13.4 12 17 lbs
R018-2S — 18 15.1 13.5 17 lbs
Base
Model
kW Ratings De-Rated kW
Shipping
Weight277 240V 220V 208V
R005-2W 5.3 — — — 21 lbs
R007-3W 7 — — — 21 lbs
R009-3W 9 — — — 21 lbs
R011-3W 11 — — — 21 lbs
R014-3W 14 — — — 21 lbs
R016-3W 16 — — — 21 lbs
R018-3W 18 — — — 21 lbs
R021-3S — 21 17.6 15.7 21 lbs
R024-3S — 24 20.1 18 21 lbs
R027-3S — 27 22.6 20.2 21lbs
2 Element Design 3 Element Design